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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 11/03/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity  HYCA CLHS Stadium
Tue 11/07/2023 6:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Logos Prep CLHS Stadium
Fri 11/10/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ John Cooper The John Cooper School
Fri 11/17/2023 TBD CLHS Soccer Showcase CLHS Stadium

South Campus Soccer Field
Sat 11/18/2023 TBD CLHS Soccer Showcase CLHS Stadium

South Campus Soccer Field
Tue 11/28/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Kinkaid CLHS Stadium
Fri 12/01/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ St. Pius X St. Pius X High School
Thu 12/07/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Incarnate Word

Academy
CLHS Stadium

Fri 12/15/2023 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ Lutheran South
Academy

Lutheran South Academy

Thu 01/11/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. John Cooper CLHS Stadium
Wed 01/17/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School
Thu 01/18/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. St. Agnes CLHS Stadium
Tue 01/23/2024 6:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ The Village School The Village School
Fri 01/26/2024 6:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ Incarnate Word High

School (SA)
University of the Incarnate Word

Sat 01/27/2024 12:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ Antonian College
Prep

Antonian College Prep Hs

Tue 01/30/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ St. Agnes St. Agnes Academy
Tue 02/06/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. St. Pius X CLHS Stadium
Thu 02/08/2024 6:30 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity @ Incarnate Word

Academy
St. Thomas High School

Tue 02/13/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. The Village School CLHS Stadium
Fri 02/16/2024 5:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Antonian College

Prep
CLHS Stadium

Sat 02/17/2024 12:00 pm Soccer - Girls Varsity vs. Incarnate Word
High School

CLHS Stadium

Tue 02/27/2024 2:00 pm Soccer Girls Varsity @ TAPPS Area Playoffs
vs. Ursuline Academy

Ursuline Academy of Dallas

Sat 03/02/2024 TBD Soccer @ TAPPS Regional Playoffs Off Campus Location


